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29827
29887
29825
31421
31062
31331
30635
28645

29342
28886
31007
29886
31402
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03-sep-23, 16:27:38
St. Pete Scorer

CLUB UNIVERSITARIO DE BUENOS AIRES
CAMPEONATO METROPOLITANO 2023
26 - 27 AGOSTO -02 - 03 SEPTIEMBRE 2023

All Boats

Snipe Class Series Summary

Crew

Nicolas Garcia & Mariela Salerno
Augusto Amato & Constanza Alvarez
Eduardo Santambrogio & Adrian Pis
Andres Marcone & Lucas Luzzi

Adolfo Benavidez & Lucas Mispiasegui
Gaston Nogues & Belen Larguia
Gabriel Schebor & Eugenia Colman
Paula Molinari & Ruben Marrero

298271 [Josefina Castro Moya & Jeronimo Pautasso

Gonzalo Crespo & Juan Pablo Rixon
Serena Hansen & Juan Lo Solfo
Martin Alonso & Silvina Otado
Mariano Valdora & Andres Schapira
Carlos Castrillo & Martin Gruenberg

From
YCO
CNO
YCA
YCA
CVR
CNO
CNAz
CVsi
CVsSi
CNSI
CVsi
CNO
CVsi

Tot

AW NP

1
1
2
3
4
5 5

15\DNC 15T
15\DNC 15T
15\DNC 15T
15\DNC 15T
15\DNC 15T
15\DNC 15T

15\DNC 15T
15\DNC 15T

CUBA [15\DNC 15T


http://www.stpetescorer.com/

